

CIS-53/2024
ST-01(08)2024
SC-04(02)2024
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 06
Dated: 17.12.2024.

The case record is placed before me today.
It was not put on 16.12.2024.
The case record is taken to my file.
Fix 06.03.2025 for appearance.
Inform both sides accordingly.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.